
Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 08:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CORVERS Mathis BEL 60 27-10-2003
2 COUNSON Francois BEL 138 21-08-2003
3 DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL 366 06-06-2003
4 DEISSER John BEL 301 30-09-2004
5 FELTZ Maxim BEL 190 15-11-2003
6 HANSENNE Arian BEL 26-07-2004
7 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 21-01-2005
8 PLOMTEUX Antoine BEL 306 09-08-2003
9 VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL 424 13-09-2003
10 KHURSEVICH Anton BLR 179 17-01-2004
11 KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR 493 08-05-2003
12 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 72 24-04-2004
13 SEMANENKA MARK BLR 185 24-08-2003
14 ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 181 27-07-2003
15 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 130 25-07-2005
16 STOICHEV Radoslav BUL 398 27-05-2003
17 TODOROV Viktor BUL 21-05-2005
18 VELEV Alexander BUL 09-10-2005
19 YUSMEN Filip BUL 528 10-08-2006
20 ZAFIROV Stefan BUL 09-10-2005
21 CUBRIC Marko CRO 552 16-02-2006
22 DABIC Juraj CRO 471 25-05-2003
23 KLEMENT Marko CRO 551 04-08-2005
24 MAVRA Borna CRO 18-05-2006
25 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 532 08-08-2003
26 PLESE Jakov CRO 213 20-09-2003
27 SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 215 10-02-2004
28 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 334 01-09-2005
29 SINOVCIC Fran CRO 571 01-03-2005
30 GIACOMONI JEAN FRA 153 01-01-2003
31 BENAVIDES Sebastian HUN 498 08-02-2004
32 BENE Zoltan HUN 435 07-05-2004
33 CSUTA Andras HUN 463 18-09-2004
34 JANKY Bendeguz HUN 419 02-08-2004
35 KOSKA-G Bendeguz HUN 570 08-11-2004
36 NADI Zsombor HUN 486 06-08-2004
37 PAULIK Tamas HUN 363 13-12-2004
38 SOMODY Soma HUN 84 22-05-2004
39 SZALAI Zalan HUN 519 23-07-2004
40 HAYASHI Shotaro JPN 22-11-2005
41 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 140 17-09-2003
42 REMMEN Maurits NED 556 28-02-2005
43 ROUBAILO Niels NED 6 04-11-2003
44 WARREMAN Daan NED 236 07-08-2004
45 BACIU Stefan ROU 537 17-01-2004
46 BIGEA Marius ROU 22-02-2004
47 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 182 29-08-2004
48 CONSTANTINESCU Cristian ROU 22-08-2004
49 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 394 10-03-2005
50 MIHART Alexandru ROU 532 26-07-2004
51 MIRICA Florin ROU 33 28-01-2004
52 NAGHI Vlad ROU 340 08-10-2004
53 NISTOR Horia ROU 121 06-11-2004
54 PAPP Andrei ROU 316 08-02-2004
55 PETRACHE George ROU 14-04-2006
56 PURCAREA Dinu ROU 125 08-02-2004
57 SCARLAT Cris ROU 218 23-11-2004
58 SEBESAN Claus ROU 205 06-10-2003
59 TIREI Cristian ROU 02-04-2004
60 TUDOSIE Razvan ROU 147 25-11-2003
61 TUFAN Raul ROU 315 03-11-2005
62 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 131 07-09-2003
63 BALER Bernard SLO 317 25-10-2003
64 BOZIC Brin SLO 06-12-2005



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 KRAJLAH Luka SLO 422 21-07-2003
66 PERKO Filip SLO 318 12-04-2003
67 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 548 27-09-2005
68 STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 225 01-12-2003
69 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB 321 09-10-2003
70 DJURIC Mario SRB 456 14-08-2003
71 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 222 25-06-2004
72 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 523 02-01-2006
73 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 43 16-01-2004
74 PAVLOVIC Luka SRB 553 15-07-2005
75 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 70 26-04-2004
76 RISTIC Nemanja SRB 509 08-03-2005
77 UJCIC David SRB 15-05-2005
78 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 563 28-08-2006
79 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB 220 07-07-2005
80 HUNCAR Lubomir SVK 543 12-09-2003
81 KOSTOVCIK Alex SVK 447 20-08-2005
82 AKAL Emir TUR 21-08-2004
83 KAYRAL Sarp Guclu TUR 453 03-03-2004
84 KINALI Ugur TUR 19-09-2003
85 OGUT Cinar TUR 19-11-2005
86 OZALTIN Bora TUR 286 03-03-2004
87 OZER Kerem TUR 516 11-03-2005
88 OZTIRYAKI Ali TUR 13-05-2005
89 SEVEN Cemal Efe TUR 18-02-2003
90 TURKDIL Burak TUR 09-05-2005
91 YETER Yalgin TUR 30-11-2005
92 YILMAZ Yarkin TUR 21-12-2005
93 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR 169 11-02-2004
94 BONDAREV Danyil UKR 206 03-03-2003
95 BUKSAR Valeriy UKR 481 01-01-2004
96 HORDON ILLIA UKR 162 24-08-2003
97 KURHAN Volodymyr UKR 291 25-01-2004
98 KUZMA Andriy UKR 66 10-09-2003
99 MAZUR Daniil UKR 01-01-2005
100 MUKOID Kyrylo UKR 227 06-10-2003
101 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR 269 12-05-2003
102 PLAKSIN Dmytro UKR 174 04-03-2005
103 POMCHENKO Antonio UKR 22-11-2005
104 RYADNINSKYI Ivan UKR 103 01-01-2005
105 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 352 26-04-2004
106 STEPANIAN Yevhenii UKR 368 13-09-2003



16 pools
6 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
80 (75.47% of 106) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ROUBAILO Niels NED 6
2 MIRICA Florin ROU 33
3 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 43
4 CORVERS Mathis BEL 60
5 KUZMA Andriy UKR 66
6 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 70
7 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 72
8 SOMODY Soma HUN 84
9 RYADNINSKYI Ivan UKR 103
10 NISTOR Horia ROU 121
11 PURCAREA Dinu ROU 125
12 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 130
13 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 131
14 COUNSON Francois BEL 138
15 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 140
16 TUDOSIE Razvan ROU 147
17 GIACOMONI JEAN FRA 153
18 HORDON ILLIA UKR 162
19 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR 169
20 PLAKSIN Dmytro UKR 174
21 KHURSEVICH Anton BLR 179
22 ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 181
23 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 182
24 SEMANENKA MARK BLR 185
25 FELTZ Maxim BEL 190
26 SEBESAN Claus ROU 205
27 BONDAREV Danyil UKR 206
28 PLESE Jakov CRO 213
29 SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 215
30 SCARLAT Cris ROU 218
31 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB 220
32 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 222
33 STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 225
34 MUKOID Kyrylo UKR 227
35 WARREMAN Daan NED 236
36 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR 269
37 OZALTIN Bora TUR 286
38 KURHAN Volodymyr UKR 291
39 DEISSER John BEL 301
40 PLOMTEUX Antoine BEL 306
41 TUFAN Raul ROU 315
42 PAPP Andrei ROU 316
43 BALER Bernard SLO 317
44 PERKO Filip SLO 318
45 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB 321
46 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 334
47 NAGHI Vlad ROU 340
48 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 352
49 PAULIK Tamas HUN 363
50 DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL 366
51 STEPANIAN Yevhenii UKR 368
52 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 394
53 STOICHEV Radoslav BUL 398
54 JANKY Bendeguz HUN 419
55 KRAJLAH Luka SLO 422
56 VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL 424
57 BENE Zoltan HUN 435
58 KOSTOVCIK Alex SVK 447
59 KAYRAL Sarp Guclu TUR 453
60 DJURIC Mario SRB 456
61 CSUTA Andras HUN 463
62 DABIC Juraj CRO 471
63 BUKSAR Valeriy UKR 481



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 NADI Zsombor HUN 486
65 KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR 493
66 BENAVIDES Sebastian HUN 498
67 RISTIC Nemanja SRB 509
68 OZER Kerem TUR 516
69 SZALAI Zalan HUN 519
70 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 523
71 YUSMEN Filip BUL 528
72 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 532
73 MIHART Alexandru ROU 532
74 BACIU Stefan ROU 537
75 HUNCAR Lubomir SVK 543
76 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 548
77 KLEMENT Marko CRO 551
78 CUBRIC Marko CRO 552
79 PAVLOVIC Luka SRB 553
80 REMMEN Maurits NED 556
81 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 563
82 KOSKA-G Bendeguz HUN 570
83 SINOVCIC Fran CRO 571
84 KINALI Ugur TUR
85 TODOROV Viktor BUL
86 ZAFIROV Stefan BUL
87 HANSENNE Arian BEL
88 MAZUR Daniil UKR
89 AKAL Emir TUR
90 TIREI Cristian ROU
91 OZTIRYAKI Ali TUR
92 BOZIC Brin SLO
93 HAYASHI Shotaro JPN
94 CONSTANTINESCU Cristian ROU
95 BIGEA Marius ROU
96 YETER Yalgin TUR
97 PETRACHE George ROU
98 OGUT Cinar TUR
99 TURKDIL Burak TUR
100 YILMAZ Yarkin TUR
101 MAVRA Borna CRO
102 VELEV Alexander BUL
103 UJCIC David SRB
104 SEVEN Cemal Efe TUR
105 LOEMAN Leandro BEL
106 POMCHENKO Antonio UKR
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Strip Blue

08:30

Referee(s):
GENOV Galin (BUL)

KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS)

DJUROVIC Milos SRB

ROUBAILO Niels NED

YETER Yalgin TUR

STUMBELJ Viktor SLO

BUKSAR Valeriy UKR

PETRACHE George ROU

KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR

Strip Yellow

08:30

Referee(s):
STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

MATACHE Daniel (ROU)

ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB

MUKOID Kyrylo UKR

NADI Zsombor HUN

MAVRA Borna CRO

BOZIC Brin SLO

MIRICA Florin ROU

OZER Kerem TUR

Strip Green

08:30

Referee(s):

SAMOILOV Dmytro (UKR)

VELEV Alexander BUL

OGUT Cinar TUR

BENAVIDES Sebastian HUN

DABIC Juraj CRO

SCARLAT Cris ROU

WARREMAN Daan NED

JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB



Strip Red

08:30

Referee(s):
HRISTOVA Silvena (BUL)
STANCIU Adrian (ROU)

CORVERS Mathis BEL

RISTIC Nemanja SRB

CSUTA Andras HUN

SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO

NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR

OZTIRYAKI Ali TUR

CONSTANTINESCU Cristian ROU

Strip 5

08:30

Referee(s):

DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)

PLESE Jakov CRO

DJURIC Mario SRB

LOEMAN Leandro BEL

TIREI Cristian ROU

KUZMA Andriy UKR

SZALAI Zalan HUN

OZALTIN Bora TUR

Strip 6

08:30

Referee(s):

BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

KAYRAL Sarp Guclu TUR

BIGEA Marius ROU

YUSMEN Filip BUL

PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB

BONDAREV Danyil UKR

DEISSER John BEL



Strip 7

08:30

Referee(s):

KURTOVIC Zdenko (CRO)

PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR

KURHAN Volodymyr UKR

BENE Zoltan HUN

SEBESAN Claus ROU

TURKDIL Burak TUR

HAYASHI Shotaro JPN

GRUJIC Kosta SRB

Strip 8

08:30

Referee(s):

ILIC Danijela (SRB)

TUFAN Raul ROU

FELTZ Maxim BEL

SOMODY Soma HUN

MAZUR Daniil UKR

MIKODANIC Ivan CRO

YILMAZ Yarkin TUR

KOSTOVCIK Alex SVK

Strip 9

08:30

Referee(s):

GALFFY Gyula Mate (HUN)

SEMANENKA MARK BLR

UJCIC David SRB

RYADNINSKYI Ivan UKR

KRAJLAH Luka SLO

PLOMTEUX Antoine BEL

AKAL Emir TUR

MIHART Alexandru ROU



Strip 10

08:30

Referee(s):
KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)
HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

BURGHELEA Andrei ROU

VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL

HUNCAR Lubomir SVK

NISTOR Horia ROU

ZAFIROV Stefan BUL

BALER Bernard SLO

SEVEN Cemal Efe TUR

Strip 11

08:30

Referee(s):
GURISTAN Merve (TUR)
PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)

PURCAREA Dinu ROU

POMCHENKO Antonio UKR

JANKY Bendeguz HUN

PAPP Andrei ROU

TODOROV Viktor BUL

ULASEVICH Daniil BLR

PONIKVAR Lars SLO

Strip 12

08:30

Referee(s):
KOLARIC Jovan (SRB)
STIKLICA Luka (SRB)

STEPANIAN Yevhenii UKR

PERKO Filip SLO

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

SINOVCIC Fran CRO

BACIU Stefan ROU

KHURSEVICH Anton BLR



Strip 13

08:30

Referee(s):

FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan (HUN)

ZARNESCU Tudor ROU

PLAKSIN Dmytro UKR

DJAKOVIC Matija SRB

KLEMENT Marko CRO

HANSENNE Arian BEL

STOICHEV Radoslav BUL

Strip 14

08:30

Referee(s):

BIRO David (ROU)

BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR

PAVLOVIC Luka SRB

SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO

KINALI Ugur TUR

MARGHESCU Rares ROU

COUNSON Francois BEL

Strip 15

08:30

Referee(s):

SEL Ana (SRB)

NAGHI Vlad ROU

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT

CUBRIC Marko CRO

HORDON ILLIA UKR

DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL

KOSKA-G Bendeguz HUN



Strip 16

08:30

Referee(s):

VAROL Remziye (TUR)

TUDOSIE Razvan ROU

GIACOMONI JEAN FRA

PAULIK Tamas HUN

SAMOILOV Roman UKR

ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB

REMMEN Maurits NED



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MUKOID Kyrylo UKR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 ROUBAILO Niels NED 6 1.00 27 10 +17 Advanced
3 NISTOR Horia ROU 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 PAPP Andrei ROU 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 STEPANIAN Yevhenii UKR 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
6 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
7 MIRICA Florin ROU 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
8 BENAVIDES Sebastian HUN 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
9 RYADNINSKYI Ivan UKR 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10 SEMANENKA MARK BLR 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
11 CSUTA Andras HUN 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
13 WARREMAN Daan NED 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 KUZMA Andriy UKR 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
16 BENE Zoltan HUN 5 0.83 27 20 +7 Advanced
17 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
18 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
19 GIACOMONI JEAN FRA 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
20 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
21 PLAKSIN Dmytro UKR 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
22 BACIU Stefan ROU 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
23 KOSKA-G Bendeguz HUN 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
24 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
25 SEBESAN Claus ROU 4 0.67 28 14 +14 Advanced
26 KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
27 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
28 NADI Zsombor HUN 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
29 KURHAN Volodymyr UKR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
30 ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
31 SOMODY Soma HUN 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
32 OZALTIN Bora TUR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
33 PLESE Jakov CRO 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
34 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
35T JANKY Bendeguz HUN 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
35T BALER Bernard SLO 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
37 MAZUR Daniil UKR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
38 CORVERS Mathis BEL 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
39 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
40 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 4 0.67 24 24 0 Advanced
41 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 3 0.60 23 12 +11 Advanced
42 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 3 0.60 23 14 +9 Advanced
43 KINALI Ugur TUR 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
44 KAYRAL Sarp Guclu TUR 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
45T COUNSON Francois BEL 3 0.60 23 20 +3 Advanced
45T REMMEN Maurits NED 3 0.60 23 20 +3 Advanced
47 HANSENNE Arian BEL 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
48 HORDON ILLIA UKR 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
49 PAULIK Tamas HUN 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
50 FELTZ Maxim BEL 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
51 OZTIRYAKI Ali TUR 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
52 YILMAZ Yarkin TUR 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
53T PLOMTEUX Antoine BEL 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
53T TIREI Cristian ROU 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
55T TUFAN Raul ROU 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
55T BUKSAR Valeriy UKR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
57 ZAFIROV Stefan BUL 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
58 OGUT Cinar TUR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
59 KRAJLAH Luka SLO 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
60 AKAL Emir TUR 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
61 VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
62 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
63 STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 3 0.50 20 26 -6 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
65 BIGEA Marius ROU 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
66 BONDAREV Danyil UKR 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
67T DEISSER John BEL 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
67T NAGHI Vlad ROU 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
69 STOICHEV Radoslav BUL 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
70 KHURSEVICH Anton BLR 2 0.40 15 17 -2 Advanced
71 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
72 CUBRIC Marko CRO 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
73 OZER Kerem TUR 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
74 MIHART Alexandru ROU 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
75 POMCHENKO Antonio UKR 2 0.33 24 27 -3 Advanced
76 SEVEN Cemal Efe TUR 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
77 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
78 RISTIC Nemanja SRB 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
79T TURKDIL Burak TUR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
79T CONSTANTINESCU Cristian ROU 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
81 VELEV Alexander BUL 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Eliminated
82 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 1 0.20 15 20 -5 Eliminated
83 TUDOSIE Razvan ROU 1 0.20 14 20 -6 Eliminated
84 PERKO Filip SLO 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
85 YUSMEN Filip BUL 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
86 KLEMENT Marko CRO 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
87T DJURIC Mario SRB 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
87T HUNCAR Lubomir SVK 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
89 PURCAREA Dinu ROU 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
90 PETRACHE George ROU 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
91 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
92 KOSTOVCIK Alex SVK 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
93T SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
93T DABIC Juraj CRO 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
95 BOZIC Brin SLO 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
96 DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
97 TODOROV Viktor BUL 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
98 YETER Yalgin TUR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
99 SCARLAT Cris ROU 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
100 PAVLOVIC Luka SRB 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
101 SINOVCIC Fran CRO 0 0.00 9 24 -15 Eliminated
102 SZALAI Zalan HUN 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
103 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
104 HAYASHI Shotaro JPN 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
105T MAVRA Borna CRO 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
105T UJCIC David SRB 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 07-09-2003
2 NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav UKR 12-05-2003
3T COUNSON Francois BEL 21-08-2003
3T MIRICA Florin ROU 28-01-2004
5 ROUBAILO Niels NED 04-11-2003
6 STEPANIAN Yevhenii UKR 13-09-2003
7 KUZMA Andriy UKR 10-09-2003
8 PAULIK Tamas HUN 13-12-2004
9 MUKOID Kyrylo UKR 06-10-2003
10 PAPP Andrei ROU 08-02-2004
11 SEMANENKA MARK BLR 24-08-2003
12 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR 24-04-2004
13 PLAKSIN Dmytro UKR 04-03-2005
14 BACIU Stefan ROU 17-01-2004
15 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 25-06-2004
16 DEISSER John BEL 30-09-2004
17 BENAVIDES Sebastian HUN 08-02-2004
18 RYADNINSKYI Ivan UKR 01-01-2005
19 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 16-01-2004
20 WARREMAN Daan NED 07-08-2004
21 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 26-04-2004
22 GIACOMONI JEAN FRA 01-01-2003
23 KRYVETSKI Mikita BLR 08-05-2003
24 ULASEVICH Daniil BLR 27-07-2003
25 SOMODY Soma HUN 22-05-2004
26 OZALTIN Bora TUR 03-03-2004
27 JANKY Bendeguz HUN 02-08-2004
28 MAZUR Daniil UKR 01-01-2005
29 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25-07-2005
30 HORDON ILLIA UKR 24-08-2003
31 KRAJLAH Luka SLO 21-07-2003
32 POMCHENKO Antonio UKR 22-11-2005
33 NISTOR Horia ROU 06-11-2004
34 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 26-04-2004
35 CSUTA Andras HUN 18-09-2004
36 BENE Zoltan HUN 07-05-2004
37 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs LAT 17-09-2003
38 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 10-03-2005
39 KOSKA-G Bendeguz HUN 08-11-2004
40 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR 11-02-2004
41 SEBESAN Claus ROU 06-10-2003
42 NADI Zsombor HUN 06-08-2004
43 KURHAN Volodymyr UKR 25-01-2004
44 PLESE Jakov CRO 20-09-2003
45 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 21-01-2005
46 BALER Bernard SLO 25-10-2003
47 CORVERS Mathis BEL 27-10-2003
48 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 27-09-2005
49 KINALI Ugur TUR 19-09-2003
50 KAYRAL Sarp Guclu TUR 03-03-2004
51 REMMEN Maurits NED 28-02-2005
52 HANSENNE Arian BEL 26-07-2004
53 FELTZ Maxim BEL 15-11-2003
54 YILMAZ Yarkin TUR 21-12-2005
55 PLOMTEUX Antoine BEL 09-08-2003
56 ZAFIROV Stefan BUL 09-10-2005
57 OGUT Cinar TUR 19-11-2005
58 VAN LAECKE Lucas BEL 13-09-2003
59 BIGEA Marius ROU 22-02-2004
60 BONDAREV Danyil UKR 03-03-2003
61 STOICHEV Radoslav BUL 27-05-2003
62 OZER Kerem TUR 11-03-2005
63 MIHART Alexandru ROU 26-07-2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 RISTIC Nemanja SRB 08-03-2005
65 OZTIRYAKI Ali TUR 13-05-2005
66 TIREI Cristian ROU 02-04-2004
67T BUKSAR Valeriy UKR 01-01-2004
67T TUFAN Raul ROU 03-11-2005
69 AKAL Emir TUR 21-08-2004
70 MIKODANIC Ivan CRO 08-08-2003
71 STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 01-12-2003
72 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB 07-07-2005
73 NAGHI Vlad ROU 08-10-2004
74 KHURSEVICH Anton BLR 17-01-2004
75 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB 09-10-2003
76 CUBRIC Marko CRO 16-02-2006
77 SEVEN Cemal Efe TUR 18-02-2003
78 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 29-08-2004
79T TURKDIL Burak TUR 09-05-2005
79T CONSTANTINESCU Cristian ROU 22-08-2004
81 VELEV Alexander BUL 09-10-2005
82 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 01-09-2005
83 TUDOSIE Razvan ROU 25-11-2003
84 PERKO Filip SLO 12-04-2003
85 YUSMEN Filip BUL 10-08-2006
86 KLEMENT Marko CRO 04-08-2005
87T DJURIC Mario SRB 14-08-2003
87T HUNCAR Lubomir SVK 12-09-2003
89 PURCAREA Dinu ROU 08-02-2004
90 PETRACHE George ROU 14-04-2006
91 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 02-01-2006
92 KOSTOVCIK Alex SVK 20-08-2005
93T SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 10-02-2004
93T DABIC Juraj CRO 25-05-2003
95 BOZIC Brin SLO 06-12-2005
96 DALLEMAGNE Louis BEL 06-06-2003
97 TODOROV Viktor BUL 21-05-2005
98 YETER Yalgin TUR 30-11-2005
99 SCARLAT Cris ROU 23-11-2004
100 PAVLOVIC Luka SRB 15-07-2005
101 SINOVCIC Fran CRO 01-03-2005
102 SZALAI Zalan HUN 23-07-2004
103 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 28-08-2006
104 HAYASHI Shotaro JPN 22-11-2005
105T MAVRA Borna CRO 18-05-2006
105T UJCIC David SRB 15-05-2005



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BIRO David ROU 00831719 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BOKULIC Ivan CRO 00844326 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DE NICOLA Roberto SLO 00848220 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan HUN 00836058 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GALFFY Gyula Mate HUN 00852537 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GENOV Galin BUL C 00838807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
GURISTAN Merve TUR 00844743 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
HORETSKYI Sergii UKR C 00842716 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 00844550 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB 00690445 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOLARIC Jovan SRB 00688056 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 00001462 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULAEV Dmitriy RUS 00841743 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KURTOVIC Zdenko CRO 00850751 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MATACHE Daniel ROU 00852747 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEROVIC Danilo SRB 00831507 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PODEANU Radu ROU B 00829149 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAMOILOV Dmytro UKR 00841168 Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STAHNACHOV Yauheni BLR 00749761 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
STANCIU Adrian ROU 00852746 Ref: 1
STIKLICA Luka SRB 00837942 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL B 00839389 Ref: 1
VAROL Remziye TUR 00833427 Ref: 1


